RS51
Mobile Computer
(Android™ 6.0, Marshmallow)
 Version 1.00
- 2 -
Preface
PREFACE
COPYRIGHT

(Product Name)
RS51
 (Model Designation)
is herewith confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the Council Directive on
the Approximation of the Laws of the Member States relating to Electromagnetic
Compatibility of Radio Equipment Directive (2014/53/EU). For the evaluation regarding the
Directives, the following standards were applied:
EN 300 328 V2.1.1 EN 300330 V2.1.1
EN 301 511 V12.5.1 EN 50566:2013 AC:2014
EN 301 908-2 V11.1.2 EN 303 413 V1.1.1
EN 301 908-13 V11.1.2 EN 301 908-1 V11.1.1
EN 50360 :2001 A1:2012 EN 62479:2010
EN 55024 : 2010 +A1:2015 EN 61000-3-2 :2014
EN 55032: 2015+AC:2016 EN 61000-3-3 :2013
EN 60950-1：2006+A2:2013 EN 301 893 V2.1.1
EN301 489-1 V2.1.1 Draft EN301 489-52 V1.1.0
Final draft EN301 489-3 V2.1.1 Draft EN 301 489-19 V2.1.0
EN301 489-17 V3.1.1
The following importer/manufacturer is responsible for this declaration:
CIPHERLAB CO.